COLLECTION 2021
Rigid Click
EMBRACE
REALNESS
Real floors, for people who like to walk a
little more on the wild side. As the inventor
of laminate flooring, Pergo knows the
importance of beautiful, real flooring

Namsen pro 1251 189 5 9 2,128 ± 18,6 44 93,630
Viskan pro 610 303 5 10 1,848 ± 16,2 48 88,718
Colour
matching
matrix
DECOR ART. NR.
5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM
PGVINCP(-)
SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM
PGVSK(-)
SEALANT
310 ML
PGKIT(-)
Grey Scottish Oak V3531-40175 40175 40175 04
Beige Scottish Oak V3531-40176 40176 40176 03
White Scottish Oak V3531-40177 40177 40177 02
Dark Eifel Oak V3531-40178 40178 40178 08
Grey Eifel Oak V3531-40179 40179 40179 02
Natural Eifel Oak V3531-40180 40180 40180 03
Brown Eifel Oak V3531-40181 40181 40181 06
Beige Irish Oak V3531-40182 40182 40182 03
Natural Irish Oak V3531-40183 40183 40183 04
Greige Irish Oak V3531-40184 40184 40184 04
Beige Norwegian Oak V3507-40215 40215 40215 03
Grey Norwegian Oak V3507-40216 40216 40216 03
Dark Norwegian Oak V3507-40217 40217 40217 –
Greige Forest Oak V3507-40218 40218 40218 04
Natural Forest Oak V3507-40219 40219 40219 04
Natural Ardeche Oak V3507-40220 40220 40220 05
Bright Ardeche Oak V3507-40221 40221 40221 04
Natural Cabin Oak V3507-40222 40222 40222 04
Smoked Cabin Oak V3507-40223 40223 40223 03
Light Cabin Oak V3507-40224 40224 40224 05
Dark Cabin Oak V3507-40225 40225 40225 08
Light Lakeland Oak V3507-40226 40226 40226 02
Grey Lakeland Oak V3507-40227 40227 40227 –
Dark Lakeland Oak V3507-40228 40228 40228 08
Grey Alaska Oak V3507-40229 40229 40229 02
White Alaska Oak V3507-40230 40230 40230 02
White Alpstone V3520-40169 40169 40169 01
Black Alpstone V3520-40170 40170 40170 –
Grey Alpstone V3520-40171 40171 40171 02
Grey Limestone V3520-40172 40172 40172 02
Beige Limestone V3520-40173 40173 40173 01
Dark Grey Limestone V3520-40174 40174 40174 –
3130
V
IN
Y

PREMIUM
FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM
FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM
FLEX GLUE
5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM
PGVINCP(-)
SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM
PGVSK(-)
SEALANT
310 ML
PGKIT(-)
Ecru Mansion Oak V2107-40013 V3107-40013 V3201-40013 40013 40013 03
Warm Grey Mansion Oak V2107-40015 V3107-40015 V3201-40015 40015 40015 04
Modern Grey Oak V2107-40017 V3107-40017 V3201-40017 40017 40017 03
Modern Nature Oak V2107-40018 V3107-40018 V3201-40018 40018 40018 03
Modern Coffee Oak V2107-40019 V3107-40019 V3201-40019 40019 40019 08
Nordic White Oak V2107-40020 V3107-40020 V3201-40020 40020 40020 01
Light Nature Oak V2107-40021 V3107-40021 V3201-40021 40021 40021 04
Classic Nature Oak V2107-40023 V3107-40023 V3201-40023 40023 40023 05
Soft Grey Oak V2107-40036 V3107-40036 V3201-40036 40036 40036 02
Grey Heritage Oak V2107-40037 V3107-40037 V3201-40037 40037 40037 02
Light Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40054 V3107-40054 V3201-40054 40054 40054 02
Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40055 V3107-40055 V3201-40055 40055 40055 02
Greige Mountain Oak V2107-40161 V3107-40161 V3201-40161 40161 40161 01
Brown Mountain Oak V2107-40162 V3107-40162 V3201-40162 40162 40162 04
Light Mountian Oak V2107-40163 V3107-40163 V3201-40163 40163 40163 01
Grey Gentle Oak V2107-40164 V3107-40164 V3201-40164 40164 40164 02
Grey Scivaro Slate V2120-40034 V3120-40034 V3218-40034 40034 40034 02
Black Scivaro Slate V2120-40035 V3120-40035 V3218-40035 40035 40035 02
Oxidized Metal Concrete V2120-40045 V3120-40045 V3218-40045 40045 40045 08
Cream Travertin V2120-40046 V3120-40046 V3218-40046 40046 40046 04
Light Grey Travertin V2120-40047 V3120-40047 V3218-40047 40047 40047 02
Light Concrete V2120-40049 V3120-40049 V3218-40049 40049 40049 01
Warm Grey Concrete V2120-40050 V3120-40050 V3218-40050 40050 40050 02
Dark Grey Concrete V2120-40051 V3120-40051 V3218-40051 40051 40051 02
Italian Marble V2120-40136 V3120-40136 V3218-40136 40136 40136 01
Grey Soft Concrete V2120-40139 V3120-40139 V3218-40139 40139 40139 02
Grey Modern Mineral V2120-40142 V3120-40142 V3218-40142 40142 40142 02
Black Modern Mineral V2120-40143 V3120-40143 V3218-40143 40143 40143 –
Greige Soft Concrete V2120-40144 V3120-40144 V3218-40144 40144 40144 02
Nordic White Pine V2131-40072 V3131-40072 V3231-40072 40072 40072 01
Light Washed Oak Plank V2131-40079 V3131-40079 V3231-40079 40079 40079 01
Beige Washed Oak V2131-40080 V3131-40080 V3231-40080 40080 40080 01
Grey Washed Oak V2131-40082 V3131-40082 V3231-40082 40082 40082 02
Grey River Oak V2131-40084 V3131-40084 V3231-40084 40084 40084 02
Dark River Oak V2131-40086 V3131-40086 V3231-40086 40086 40086 02
Black City Oak V2131-40091 V3131-40091 V3231-40091 40091 40091 08
Light Village Oak V2131-40095 V3131-40095 V3231-40095 40095 40095 03
Natural Village Oak V2131-40096 V3131-40096 V3231-40096 40096 40096 04
British Oak V2131-40098 V3131-40098 V3231-40098 40098 40098 06
Light Danish Oak V2131-40099 V3131-40099 V3231-40099 40099 40099 01
Light Highland Oak V2131-40100 V3131-40100 V3231-40100 40100 40100 03
Natural Highland Oak V2131-40101 V3131-40101 V3231-40101 40101 40101 04
Dark Highland Oak V2131-40102 V3131-40102 V3231-40102 40102 40102 04
Sand Beach Oak V2131-40103 V3131-40103 V3231-40103 40103 40103 02
Seaside Oak V2131-40107 V3131-40107 V3231-40107 40107 40107 01
Features PREMIUM CLICK OPTIMUM CLICK OPTIMUM GLUE
Superior Protective top layer against scratch, stain and wear Yes Yes Yes
Installation method PerfectFoldTM V PerfectFoldTM V Glue
Water resistant Yes Yes Yes